
Merton Neighbourhood Watch	 	 Monthly crime figures April 2022

Hillside


Hillside Burglary - Residential LAKE ROAD Suspect unknown stole victim's pedal bikes 
x 2 from garage. Victim found garage door 
unlocked when discovered. No CCTV. 
Suspect not seen.

17/04/2022 
09:00:00

 

Hillside Theft From M/V COMPTON ROAD Unknown suspects have rifled through the 
car and stolen items

26/04/2022 
18:15:00

27/04/2022 
07:30:00

Hillside Theft From M/V ST GEORGE'S ROAD Unknown suspect has forced door to 
unattended vehicle enabling entry and has 
taken an item of clothing from within

29/03/2022 
12:00:00

31/03/2022 
17:00:00

Hillside Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles

WIMBLEDON HILL 
ROAD

Theft of victim's bike from venue 01/04/2022 
14:20:00

01/04/2022 
14:40:00

Hillside Burglary - Residential LEEWARD GARDENS By suspect unknown has stolen Mercedes 
GLC 300 from venue with keys

03/04/2022 
15:00:00

04/04/2022 
09:00:00

Hillside Theft From M/V ORINOCO LANE By suspect unknown forcing entry to the 
victim's vehicle and stealing from within 
before making off.

04/04/2022 
08:00:00

05/04/2022 
12:30:00

Hillside Theft From M/V WORPLE ROAD Victim's property has been stolen from 
vehicle, unknown location.

06/04/2022 
00:01:00

 

Hillside Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles

WIMBLEDON HILL 
ROAD

By unknown suspect taking victim pedal 
cycle

14/04/2022 
18:00:00

14/04/2022 
18:25:00

Hillside Theft From M/V THE BRAMBLES, 
WOODSIDE

Theft of catalytic converter from vehicle 
between times shown. No suspect seen, no 
CCTV

09/04/2022 
22:00:00

11/04/2022 
20:00:00
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