## Hillside

Hillside	Burglary - Residential	LAKE ROAD	Suspect unknown stole victim's pedal bikes x 2 from garage. Victim found garage door unlocked when discovered. No CCTV. Suspect not seen.	17/04/2022 09:00:00	
Hillside	Theft From M/V	COMPTON ROAD	Unknown suspects have rifled through the car and stolen items	26/04/2022 18:15:00	27/04/2022 07:30:00
Hillside	Theft From M/V	ST GEORGE'S ROAD	Unknown suspect has forced door to unattended vehicle enabling entry and has taken an item of clothing from within	29/03/2022 12:00:00	31/03/2022 17:00:00
Hillside	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	WIMBLEDON HILL ROAD	Theft of victim's bike from venue	01/04/2022 14:20:00	01/04/2022 14:40:00
Hillside	Burglary - Residential	LEEWARD GARDENS	By suspect unknown has stolen Mercedes GLC 300 from venue with keys	03/04/2022 15:00:00	04/04/2022 09:00:00
Hillside	Theft From M/V	ORINOCO LANE	By suspect unknown forcing entry to the victim's vehicle and stealing from within before making off.	04/04/2022 08:00:00	05/04/2022 12:30:00
Hillside	Theft From M/V	WORPLE ROAD	Victim's property has been stolen from vehicle, unknown location.	06/04/2022 00:01:00	
Hillside	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	WIMBLEDON HILL ROAD	By unknown suspect taking victim pedal cycle	14/04/2022 18:00:00	14/04/2022 18:25:00
Hillside	Theft From M/V	THE BRAMBLES, WOODSIDE	Theft of catalytic converter from vehicle between times shown. No suspect seen, no CCTV	09/04/2022 22:00:00	11/04/2022 20:00:00
			+	+	<del></del>